BACHELOR OF LAWS (LLB)

1 G34/3295/2022

2 G34/3296/2022

3 G34/3297/2022

4 G34/3298/2022

5 G34/3299/2022

6 G34/3300/2022

7 G34/3301/2022

8 G34/3302/2022

9 G34/3303/2022
10 G34/3304/2022
11 G34/3305/2022
12 G34/3306/2022
13 G34/3307/2022
14 G34/3308/2022
15 G34/3309/2022
16 G34/3310/2022
17 G34/3311/2022
18 G34/3312/2022
19 G34/3313/2022
20 G34/3314/2022
21 G34/3315/2022
22 G34/3316/2022
23 G34/3317/2022
24 G34/3318/2022
25 G34/3319/2022
26 G34/3320/2022
27 G34/3321/2022
28 G34/3322/2022
29 G34/3323/2022
30 G34/3324/2022
31 G34/3325/2022
32 G34/3326/2022
33 G34/3327/2022
34 G34/3328/2022
35 G34/3329/2022
36 G34/3330/2022
37 G34/3331/2022
38 G34/3332/2022
39 G34/3333/2022
40 G34/3334/2022
41 G34/3335/2022
42 G34/3336/2022
43 G34/3337/2022
44 G34/3338/2022
45 G34/3339/2022
46 G34/3340/2022

BENSON
ODHIAMBO
OLOSHORUA
BRAMWEL
LUCAS
OTIENO
AUMA
JOEL
AYAGA
MURIITHI
SHADRACK
KARANJA
KIOKO
KARITHI
BORAH
MATHENGE
KALOO
MAGOMA
GATHECHA
JULIUS
MBURU
TELE
MWANGI
JACINTA
PRACIDISE
KIMEMIA
ANDERA
PETER
NANDI
JUMA
ANITA
CHELANGAT
AKECH
MUGAMBI
NYEGENYE
ALYSSA
MUTUA
TUMO
DACHA
RUTH
SIMIYU
NGALA
THIERRY
WANEKHWE
CALVIN
JOEL

ASARIA ODHIAMBO
STEVE OMONDI
ELVIS

VASAKA
OMWANGE
BRIAN BONYO
OCHIENG ROBERT
ALOO GEMBE
MAX LIAMBILAH
VICTOR MWANGI
CHAI CHIVATSI
GRACE WANGARI
JEAN ZIP MBITHE
WINNIEROSE KAIMURI
LILIAN WAKIO
BEATRICE WATETU
JOY MUEKE
SHEILA BLESSED
KORIJASON
SAMUEL WILHEM
CLAIRE MUTHONI
RAHMA LALY
DENNIS MUGO
NAIRESIAE
MMBONE

NJENGA JOSEPH
BRIAN ROBERT
KIMANI

MERCY ANGELINE
MUSIMA KELVIN
CHEPKOECH

VY

CLAIRE ANYANGO
LAURA KATHAMBI
GERRI RESULA
WANGECHI NDIRANGU
FAITH MUTHEU
JUNE JEPTOO
MEGYNE OLILO
JEPKOECH
SAMSON WASWA
CHARITY MWAKA
HENRY JUNIOR
ISAAC EKHABI
KIPKEMEI KATAM
EKATAPAN EWOI



47 G34/3341/2022
48 G34/3342/2022
49 G34/3343/2022
50 G34/3344/2022
51 G34/3345/2022
52 G34/3346/2022
53 G34/3347/2022
54 G34/3348/2022
55 G34/3349/2022
56 G34/3350/2022
57 G34/3351/2022
58 G34/3352/2022
59 G34/3353/2022
60 G34/3354/2022
61 G34/3355/2022
62 G34/3356/2022
63 G34/3357/2022
64 G34/3358/2022
65 G34/3359/2022
66 G34/3360/2022
67 G34/3361/2022
68 G34/3362/2022
69 G34/3363/2022
70 G34/3364/2022
71 G34/3365/2022
72 G34/3366/2022
73 G34/3367/2022
74 G34/3368/2022
75 G34/3369/2022
76 G34/3370/2022
77 G34/3371/2022
78 G34/3372/2022
79 G34/3373/2022
80 G34/3374/2022
81 G34/3375/2022
82 G34/3376/2022
83 G34/3377/2022
84 G34/3378/2022
85 G34/3379/2022
86 G34/3380/2022
87 G34/3381/2022
88 G34/3382/2022
89 G34/3383/2022
90 G34/3384/2022
91 G34/3385/2022
92 G34/3386/2022
93 G34/3387/2022

ARANI
NYARIBO
RONO
CHUMBA
LUBALE
KIMATHI
BOSIBORI
TOO
OUMA
AMUKO
KHISA
ODHIAMBO
ATIENO
OBUYA
ODONGO
GUYA
YUSUF
NYAKEYA
ONYONI
SADIQ
OMONDI
RWOTI
OBADE
BILO
EMMANUEL
DAN
MAITHA
PETERSON
NDUNGU
KASYULA
KINYANJUI
NJAGI
AMOTH
MATHENGE
RONO
HENRY
NGUMBI
MBURU
OYAMO
BRIAN
JITUTI
NGUYA
NEWSEEN
OLE
CHEGE
VALERIE
MACHARIA

ANTHONY OKEMWA
KELVIN OKIRIGITI
GIDEON KIPLAGAT
SADIQ KIPCHIRCHIR
NUGENT WABUTI
ANASTACIA MUTHONI
FAITH MOTURI
KIPYATOR IAN
OJIAMBO COLLINS
MICHAEL MBAYI
PIUS MASIBO
FAIZER AMANDA
SUSAN AKOTH
GEORGE GREEN
OMONDI DENIS
NASHON AGINGU
BARASA SULEIMAN
JOE ORENGA
FELIXTOM

ALI SOMOW

ELVIS OKOTH
OBADIA ARUYA
GEORGE SOLOMON
FELIX OTIENO
MWITA MARWA
OMONDI

EDDY KATANA
LESAINA KILELIAN
MERCY MUMBI
BEATRICE MBETE
JACQUES NGOIMAH
KELVIN KARANI
GLEN SEWE

MARK MURAGURI
GEDION KIPTOO
MULIJUNIOR
ERICK MUTURI
ANTHONY KIGOCHI
ALEX NADLER
KIPROTICH

TEVIN AMANI
TEDDY NYALE
NYONGESA MUKHWANA
TIYO AMOS
VICTORIA NJOKI
MORAA MANYEGA
ANN WAMBUI
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94 G34/3388/2022
95 G34/3389/2022
96 G34/3390/2022
97 G34/3391/2022
98 G34/3392/2022
99 G34/3393/2022
## G34/3394/2022
## G34/3395/2022
## G34/3396/2022
## G34/3397/2022
## G34/3398/2022
## G34/3399/2022
## G34/3400/2022
## G34/3401/2022
## G34/3402/2022
## G34/3403/2022
## G34/3404/2022
## G34/3405/2022
## G34/3406/2022
## G34/3407/2022
## G34/3408/2022
## G34/3409/2022
## G34/3410/2022
## G34/3411/2022
## G34/3412/2022
## G34/3413/2022
## G34/3414/2022
## G34/3415/2022
## G34/3416/2022
## G34/3417/2022
## G34/3418/2022
## G34/3419/2022
## G34/3420/2022
## G34/3421/2022
## G34/3422/2022
## G34/3423/2022
## G34/3424/2022
## G34/3425/2022
## G34/3426/2022
## G34/3427/2022
## G34/3428/2022
## G34/3429/2022
## G34/3430/2022
## G34/3431/2022
## G34/3432/2022
## G34/3433/2022
## G34/3434/2022

CHUMBA
MBOLU
CHEGE
NDIRANGU
LOISE
NYAGA
NJOROGE
GICHOBI
ALEX
OGARO
WACHIRA
ERIC
ORINDA
OCHANDA
MBIRI
NDERUI
HARGINE
PETER
KIMATHI
KALIA
KIBELION
MARY
MISATI
NG'ANG'A
NTHENGE
GITONGA
NJUE
STACEY
FAITH
CHEBET
RUWA
RUIRU
MUTUNGA
NAVISINO
MUTUA
WANGUI
BRIAN
SIRONKA
MUTINDA
KASHU
KEMEI
OCHIENG
LYN
EDOKET
GATEBI
MUGAMBI
GITAU

JEMUTAI NAOMI
PENINAH MWENDE
JANE WANIJIKU
SILVYA WAMBUI
NUNGARI KIBUE
GLORY SHARON MWENDE
MIKE CALEB KIBE
LINCOLN NGARI
KIPROP KIPSANG
FELIX LUCAS
CRISPIN NGUNYA
MUSYOKI KIMANTHI
VANISTELROOY OBARE
MALCOM LUKE
PETER KAGWE
MAXWELL KARANJA
MANDERE

NDETO MUTULI
MERCY NKATHA
JOYCE NDANU

IVY JEBIWOT
JACINTA AKOTH
SHARLY MORAA
NELIUS WAIRIMU
BERYL MUSENYA
WINJOY MWENDE
PATIENCE KATHAMBI
WANGUI KARINA
BOSIBORI ONSOMBI
JOAN

FAITH KADZO
WAWERU JESSE
PAULINE WAMBUI
KATE

FAITH MWETHYA
SIMON KINYANJUI
NDUNE JUMA
BENSON SINKOI
VICTOR TEDDY
SINGOI JOSHUA
KIPKORIR RALPH
LYNNE ALUOCH
CHEBET KIPROP
JACKLINE LOORU
IVY MIDEVA

IVY NYAMBURA
TRIZAH NYAMBURA
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G34/3435/2022
G34/3436/2022
G34/3437/2022
G34/3438/2022
G34/3439/2022
G34/3440/2022
G34/3441/2022
G34/3442/2022
G34/3443/2022
G34/3444/2022
G34/3445/2022
G34/3446/2022
G34/3447/2022
G34/3448/2022
G34/3449/2022
G34/3450/2022
G34/3451/2022
G34/3452/2022
G34/3453/2022
G34/3454/2022
G34/3455/2022
G34/3456/2022
G34/3457/2022
G34/3458/2022
G34/3459/2022
G34/3460/2022
G34/3461/2022
G34/3462/2022
G34/3463/2022
G34/3464/2022
G34/3465/2022
G34/3466/2022
G34/3467/2022
G34/3468/2022
G34/3469/2022
G34/3470/2022
G34/3471/2022
G34/3472/2022
G34/3473/2022
G34/3474/2022
G34/3475/2022
G34/3476/2022
G34/3477/2022
G34/3478/2022
G34/3479/2022
G34/3480/2022
G34/3481/2022

NJENGA
MWITI
NGUNIJIRI
ANTHONY
MWANGI
OMONDI
NJUNGE
KIOKO
PHILIPH
KIKETI
MAINA
MUTHINI
KAMAU
KARANI
KITHINJI
NGITUYU
WAMBUA
ELIZABETH
MULWA
KINYUA
MBURU
MUKEKU
MUTHOMI
OWINO
GITHINJI
WANYEKI
MAINA
BOR
JARDIN
NGURE
KAPINDA
MUSEMBI
NJENGA
MUTURI
KOSKEI
SAMANTHA
SHIRLEYNE
NZYOKI
NGINA
MUGAH
AYOMA
MUGAMBI
MOTURI
GITIRI
OSERO
OJWANG
IVY

MARGARET NJOKI
EDNA NKIROTE

MARK

SHARON NTINYARI
ANN MWENDWA
ANTONY OTIENO
MARK NGUGI

PATRICK MUEMA
MALUKI WILLIAM
TONNY MUMO

ERIC NDUNGU
ANNESTHER SYOMBUA
MAUREEN NJOKI
COLLINS SMITH

LOUIS MURIIRA
RAYMOND MUCHUI
SYLVIA MUTEO
NAIROCHIN LEADO
ERICK MUTUNGA
KENDI SANDRA
ANGELA WAITHERA
SARAH MWENDE
FELIX

EZEKIEL KING'ORI
MICHAEL TUMBO
HUBERT WANDETO
EUNICE WAITHIRA
NICOLE CHERUTO
EGWA

FAITH WANJIKU
MARGARET NEEMA
PRETTY JOY

PRECIOUS WAMBUI
PAULINE WANJIRU
WENDY CHEPCHUMBA
SERETI KOSKEI
AKWALA

TEPHANIE MUTHEU
KRISTINA NJERI
MARGARET SOM

IVY WITNESS GATHONI
JESSICA MWENDWA
DARLENE KWAMBOKA
KIKY MUMBI

CASEY IBONGIA
ASHLEY JOYCE ANYANGO
KATHURE MURIUKI
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G34/3482/2022
G34/3483/2022
G34/3484/2022
G34/3485/2022
G34/3486/2022
G34/3487/2022
G34/3488/2022
G34/3489/2022
G34/3490/2022
G34/3491/2022
G34/3492/2022
G34/3493/2022
G34/3494/2022
G34/3495/2022

CHUMBA
SYNDY
NGULU
WAFULA
NEHEMIAH
JEBICHII
NATALIE
IBRAHIM
ABUBAKAR
NATALIE
WAIRIMU
KIHIKO
KABETHI
KARANJA

CHELSEA CHEBET
ATIENO

ROSE AKORA
TUMAINI EDWIN
KIPROTICH KIPKEMEI
YVONNE

PRITTIE ALUOCH
SALAX ALI

ZAMZAM MOHAMMAD
NAMAYI MULURE
KELVIN NGUMBA
JACOB KIARIE
WAYNE MAGORI
MARK KAMAU
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