

**BACHELOR OF LAWS (LLB)**

1	G34/3295/2022	BENSON	ASARIA ODHIAMBO	M
2	G34/3296/2022	ODHIAMBO	STEVE OMONDI	M
3	G34/3297/2022	OLOSHORUA	ELVIS	M
4	G34/3298/2022	BRAMWEL	VASAKA	M
5	G34/3299/2022	LUCAS	OMWANGE	M
6	G34/3300/2022	OTIENO	BRIAN BONYO	M
7	G34/3301/2022	AUMA	OCHIENG ROBERT	M
8	G34/3302/2022	JOEL	ALOO GEMBE	M
9	G34/3303/2022	AYAGA	MAX LIAMBILAH	M
10	G34/3304/2022	MURIITHI	VICTOR MWANGI	M
11	G34/3305/2022	SHADRACK	CHAI CHIVATSI	M
12	G34/3306/2022	KARANJA	GRACE WANGARI	F
13	G34/3307/2022	KIOKO	JEAN ZIP MBITHE	F
14	G34/3308/2022	KARITHI	WINNIEROSE KAIMURI	F
15	G34/3309/2022	BORAH	LILIAN WAKIO	F
16	G34/3310/2022	MATHENGE	BEATRICE WATETU	F
17	G34/3311/2022	KALOO	JOY MUEKE	F
18	G34/3312/2022	MAGOMA	SHEILA BLESSED	F
19	G34/3313/2022	GATHECHA	KORI JASON	M
20	G34/3314/2022	JULIUS	SAMUEL WILHEM	M
21	G34/3315/2022	MBURU	CLAIRE MUTHONI	F
22	G34/3316/2022	TELE	RAHMA LALY	F
23	G34/3317/2022	MWANGI	DENNIS MUGO	M
24	G34/3318/2022	JACINTA	NAIRESIAE	F
25	G34/3319/2022	PRACIDISE	MMBONE	F
26	G34/3320/2022	KIMEMIA	NJENGA JOSEPH	M
27	G34/3321/2022	ANDERA	BRIAN ROBERT	M
28	G34/3322/2022	PETER	KIMANI	M
29	G34/3323/2022	NANDI	MERCY ANGELINE	F
30	G34/3324/2022	JUMA	MUSIMA KELVIN	M
31	G34/3325/2022	ANITA	CHEPKOECH	F
32	G34/3326/2022	CHELANGAT	IVY	F
33	G34/3327/2022	AKECH	CLAIRE ANYANGO	F
34	G34/3328/2022	MUGAMBI	LAURA KATHAMBI	F
35	G34/3329/2022	NYEGENYE	GERRI RESULA	F
36	G34/3330/2022	ALYSSA	WANGECHI NDIRANGU	F
37	G34/3331/2022	MUTUA	FAITH MUTHEU	F
38	G34/3332/2022	TUMO	JUNE JEPTOO	F
39	G34/3333/2022	DACHA	MEGYNE OLILO	F
40	G34/3334/2022	RUTH	JEPKOECH	F
41	G34/3335/2022	SIMIYU	SAMSON WASWA	M
42	G34/3336/2022	NGALA	CHARITY MWAKA	F
43	G34/3337/2022	THIERRY	HENRY JUNIOR	M
44	G34/3338/2022	WANEKHWE	ISAAC EKHABI	M
45	G34/3339/2022	CALVIN	KIPKEMEI KATAM	M
46	G34/3340/2022	JOEL	EKATAPAN EWOI	M

47	G34/3341/2022	ARANI	ANTHONY OKEMWA	M
48	G34/3342/2022	NYARIBO	KELVIN OKIRIGITI	M
49	G34/3343/2022	RONO	GIDEON KIPLAGAT	M
50	G34/3344/2022	CHUMBA	SADIQ KIPCHIRCHIR	M
51	G34/3345/2022	LUBALE	NUGENT WABUTI	M
52	G34/3346/2022	KIMATHI	ANASTACIA MUTHONI	F
53	G34/3347/2022	BOSIBORI	FAITH MOTURI	F
54	G34/3348/2022	TOO	KIPYATOR IAN	M
55	G34/3349/2022	OUMA	OJIAMBO COLLINS	M
56	G34/3350/2022	AMUKO	MICHAEL MBAYI	M
57	G34/3351/2022	KHISA	PIUS MASIBO	M
58	G34/3352/2022	ODHIAMBO	FAIZER AMANDA	F
59	G34/3353/2022	ATIENO	SUSAN AKOTH	F
60	G34/3354/2022	OBUYA	GEORGE GREEN	M
61	G34/3355/2022	ODONGO	OMONDI DENIS	M
62	G34/3356/2022	GUYA	NASHON AGINGU	M
63	G34/3357/2022	YUSUF	BARASA SULEIMAN	M
64	G34/3358/2022	NYAKEYA	JOE ORENGA	M
65	G34/3359/2022	ONYONI	FELIX TOM	M
66	G34/3360/2022	SADIQ	ALI SOMOW	M
67	G34/3361/2022	OMONDI	ELVIS OKOTH	M
68	G34/3362/2022	RWOTI	OBADIA ARUYA	M
69	G34/3363/2022	OBABE	GEORGE SOLOMON	M
70	G34/3364/2022	BILO	FELIX OTIENO	M
71	G34/3365/2022	EMMANUEL	MWITA MARWA	M
72	G34/3366/2022	DAN	OMONDI	M
73	G34/3367/2022	MAITHA	EDDY KATANA	M
74	G34/3368/2022	PETERSON	LESAINA KILELIAN	M
75	G34/3369/2022	NDUNGU	MERCY MUMBI	F
76	G34/3370/2022	KASYULA	BEATRICE MBETE	F
77	G34/3371/2022	KINYANJUI	JACQUES NGOIMAH	M
78	G34/3372/2022	NJAGI	KELVIN KARANI	M
79	G34/3373/2022	AMOTH	GLEN SEWE	M
80	G34/3374/2022	MATHENGE	MARK MURAGURI	M
81	G34/3375/2022	RONO	GEDION KIPTOO	M
82	G34/3376/2022	HENRY	MULI JUNIOR	M
83	G34/3377/2022	NGUMBI	ERICK MUTURI	M
84	G34/3378/2022	MBURU	ANTHONY KIGOCHI	M
85	G34/3379/2022	OYAMO	ALEX NADLER	M
86	G34/3380/2022	BRIAN	KIPROTICH	M
87	G34/3381/2022	JITUTI	TEVIN AMANI	M
88	G34/3382/2022	NGUYA	TEDDY NYALE	M
89	G34/3383/2022	NEWSEEN	NYONGESA MUKHWANA	M
90	G34/3384/2022	OLE	TIYO AMOS	M
91	G34/3385/2022	CHEGE	VICTORIA NJOKI	F
92	G34/3386/2022	VALERIE	MORAA MANYEGA	F
93	G34/3387/2022	MACHARIA	ANN WAMBUI	F

94	G34/3388/2022	CHUMBA	JEMUTAI NAOMI	F
95	G34/3389/2022	MBOLU	PENINAH MWENDE	F
96	G34/3390/2022	CHEGE	JANE WANJIKU	F
97	G34/3391/2022	NDIRANGU	SILVYA WAMBUI	F
98	G34/3392/2022	LOISE	NUNGARI KIBUE	F
99	G34/3393/2022	NYAGA	GLORY SHARON MWENDE	F
##	G34/3394/2022	NJOROGE	MIKE CALEB KIBE	M
##	G34/3395/2022	GICHOBI	LINCOLN NGARI	M
##	G34/3396/2022	ALEX	KIPROP KIPSANG	M
##	G34/3397/2022	OGARO	FELIX LUCAS	M
##	G34/3398/2022	WACHIRA	CRISPIN NGUNYA	M
##	G34/3399/2022	ERIC	MUSYOKI KIMANTHI	M
##	G34/3400/2022	ORINDA	VANISTELROOY OBARE	M
##	G34/3401/2022	OCHANDA	MALCOM LUKE	M
##	G34/3402/2022	MBIRI	PETER KAGWE	M
##	G34/3403/2022	NDERUI	MAXWELL KARANJA	M
##	G34/3404/2022	HARGINE	MANDERE	M
##	G34/3405/2022	PETER	NDETO MUTULI	M
##	G34/3406/2022	KIMATHI	MERCY NKATHA	F
##	G34/3407/2022	KALIA	JOYCE NDANU	F
##	G34/3408/2022	KIBELION	IVY JEBIWOT	F
##	G34/3409/2022	MARY	JACINTA AKOTH	F
##	G34/3410/2022	MISATI	SHARLY MORAA	F
##	G34/3411/2022	NG'ANG'A	NELIUS WAIRIMU	F
##	G34/3412/2022	NTHENGE	BERYL MUSENYA	F
##	G34/3413/2022	GITONGA	WINJOY MWENDE	F
##	G34/3414/2022	NJUE	PATIENCE KATHAMBI	F
##	G34/3415/2022	STACEY	WANGUI KARINA	F
##	G34/3416/2022	FAITH	BOSIBORI ONSOMBI	F
##	G34/3417/2022	CHEBET	JOAN	F
##	G34/3418/2022	RUWA	FAITH KADZO	F
##	G34/3419/2022	RUIRU	WAWERU JESSE	M
##	G34/3420/2022	MUTUNGA	PAULINE WAMBUI	F
##	G34/3421/2022	NAVISINO	KATE	F
##	G34/3422/2022	MUTUA	FAITH MWETHYA	F
##	G34/3423/2022	WANGUI	SIMON KINYANJUI	M
##	G34/3424/2022	BRIAN	NDUNE JUMA	M
##	G34/3425/2022	SIRONKA	BENSON SINKOI	M
##	G34/3426/2022	MUTINDA	VICTOR TEDDY	M
##	G34/3427/2022	KASHU	SINGOI JOSHUA	M
##	G34/3428/2022	KEMEI	KIPKORIR RALPH	M
##	G34/3429/2022	OCHIENG	LYNNE ALUOCH	F
##	G34/3430/2022	LYN	CHEBET KIPROP	F
##	G34/3431/2022	EDOKET	JACKLINE LOORU	F
##	G34/3432/2022	GATEBI	IVY MIDEVA	F
##	G34/3433/2022	MUGAMBI	IVY NYAMBURA	F
##	G34/3434/2022	GITAU	TRIZAH NYAMBURA	F

## G34/3435/2022	NJENGA	MARGARET NJOKI	F
## G34/3436/2022	MWITI	EDNA NKIROTE	F
## G34/3437/2022	NGUNJIRI	MARK	M
## G34/3438/2022	ANTHONY	SHARON NTINYARI	F
## G34/3439/2022	MWANGI	ANN MWENDWA	F
## G34/3440/2022	OMONDI	ANTONY OTIENO	M
## G34/3441/2022	NJUNGE	MARK NGUGI	M
## G34/3442/2022	KIOKO	PATRICK MUEMA	M
## G34/3443/2022	PHILIPH	MALUKI WILLIAM	M
## G34/3444/2022	KIKETI	TONNY MUMO	M
## G34/3445/2022	MAINA	ERIC NDUNGU	M
## G34/3446/2022	MUTHINI	ANNESTHER SYOMBUA	F
## G34/3447/2022	KAMAU	MAUREEN NJOKI	F
## G34/3448/2022	KARANI	COLLINS SMITH	M
## G34/3449/2022	KITHINJI	LOUIS MURIIRA	M
## G34/3450/2022	NGITUYU	RAYMOND MUCHUI	M
## G34/3451/2022	WAMBUA	SYLVIA MUTEO	F
## G34/3452/2022	ELIZABETH	NAIROCHIN LEADO	F
## G34/3453/2022	MULWA	ERICK MUTUNGA	M
## G34/3454/2022	KINYUA	KENDI SANDRA	F
## G34/3455/2022	MBURU	ANGELA WAITHERA	F
## G34/3456/2022	MUKEKU	SARAH MWENDE	F
## G34/3457/2022	MUTHOMI	FELIX	M
## G34/3458/2022	OWINO	EZEKIEL KING'ORI	M
## G34/3459/2022	GITHINJI	MICHAEL TUMBO	M
## G34/3460/2022	WANYEKI	HUBERT WANDETO	M
## G34/3461/2022	MAINA	EUNICE WAITHIRA	F
## G34/3462/2022	BOR	NICOLE CHERUTO	F
## G34/3463/2022	JARDIN	EGWA	F
## G34/3464/2022	NGURE	FAITH WANJIKU	F
## G34/3465/2022	KAPINDA	MARGARET NEEMA	F
## G34/3466/2022	MUSEMBI	PRETTY JOY	F
## G34/3467/2022	NJENGA	PRECIOUS WAMBUI	F
## G34/3468/2022	MUTURI	PAULINE WANJIRU	F
## G34/3469/2022	KOSKEI	WENDY CHEPCHUMBA	F
## G34/3470/2022	SAMANTHA	SERETI KOSKEI	F
## G34/3471/2022	SHIRLEYNE	AKWALA	F
## G34/3472/2022	NZYOKI	TEPHANIE MUTHEU	F
## G34/3473/2022	NGINA	KRISTINA NJERI	F
## G34/3474/2022	MUGAH	MARGARET SOM	F
## G34/3475/2022	AYOMA	IVY WITNESS GATHONI	F
## G34/3476/2022	MUGAMBI	JESSICA MWENDWA	F
## G34/3477/2022	MOTURI	DARLENE KWAMBOKA	F
## G34/3478/2022	GITIRI	KIKY MUMBI	F
## G34/3479/2022	OSERO	CASEY IBONGIA	F
## G34/3480/2022	OJWANG	ASHLEY JOYCE ANYANGO	F
## G34/3481/2022	IVY	KATHURE MURIUKI	F

## G34/3482/2022	CHUMBA	CHELSEA CHEBET	F
## G34/3483/2022	SYNDY	ATIENO	F
## G34/3484/2022	NGULU	ROSE AKORA	F
## G34/3485/2022	WAFULA	TUMAINI EDWIN	M
## G34/3486/2022	NEHEMIAH	KIPROTICH KIPKEMEI	M
## G34/3487/2022	JEBICHII	YVONNE	F
## G34/3488/2022	NATALIE	PRITTIE ALUOCH	F
## G34/3489/2022	IBRAHIM	SALAX ALI	M
## G34/3490/2022	ABUBAKAR	ZAMZAM MOHAMMAD	F
## G34/3491/2022	NATALIE	NAMAYI MULURE	F
## G34/3492/2022	WAIRIMU	KELVIN NGUMBA	M
## G34/3493/2022	KIHIKO	JACOB KIARIE	M
## G34/3494/2022	KABETHI	WAYNE MAGORI	M
## G34/3495/2022	KARANJA	MARK KAMAU	M